L011181
CPC-HRC45N - Ball Type Linear GuidesCPC-HRC45N - Ball Type Linear Guides
D
IM
E
N
S
IO
N
S
S
P
E
C
IF
IC
AT
IO
N
S
NSK-CFA12 - Ball ScrewsNSK-CFA25 - Ball Screws
Item
Screw Dimensions
(mm)
Nut Dimensions
(mm)
Force Dimensions
(Kgf)
Permissible Rotational
Speed (min-1) Shaft Runout
C
Stroke
Left Shaft
EndScrew
Length d l D A B L W H Y Z Q Ca Coa Fixed-Simple Nominal Max
BSC-NSK-CFAR-025-05-GC5-P1-349 349 25 5 40 62 12 32 51 48 8 6.6 8.1 995 2407 5000 0.035 150 191
Shape ll
BSC-NSK-CFAR-025-05-GC5-P1-399 399 25 5 40 62 12 32 51 48 8 6.6 8.1 995 2407 5000 0.035 200 241
BSC-NSK-CFAR-025-05-GC5-P1-499 499 25 5 40 62 12 32 51 48 8 6.6 8.1 995 2407 5000 0.040 300 341
BSC-NSK-CFAR-025-05-GC5-P1-599 599 25 5 40 62 12 32 51 48 8 6.6 8.1 995 2407 5000 0.045 400 441
BSC-NSK-CFAR-025-05-GC5-P1-699 699 25 5 40 62 12 32 51 48 8 6.6 8.1 995 2407 5000 0.055 500 541
BSC-NSK-CFAR-025-05-GC5-P1-899 899 25 5 40 62 12 32 51 48 8 6.6 8.1 995 2407 5000 0.065 700 741
BSC-NSK-CFAR-025-05-GC5-P1-999 999 25 5 40 62 12 32 51 48 8 6.6 8.1 995 2407 4100 0.065 800 841
BSC-NSK-CFAR-025-05-GC5-P1-1233 1233 25 5 40 62 12 32 51 48 8 6.6 8.1 995 2407 2700 0.080 1000 1041 Shape l
BSC-NSK-CFAR-025-10-GC5-P1-549 549 25 10 40 62 12 56 51 48 8 6.6 8.1 1305 3294 5000 0.045 300 367
Shape ll
BSC-NSK-CFAR-025-10-GC5-P1-649 649 25 10 40 62 12 56 51 48 8 6.6 8.1 1305 3294 5000 0.055 400 467
BSC-NSK-CFAR-025-10-GC5-P1-749 749 25 10 40 62 12 56 51 48 8 6.6 8.1 1305 3294 5000 0.055 500 567
BSC-NSK-CFAR-025-10-GC5-P1-849 849 25 10 40 62 12 56 51 48 8 6.6 8.1 1305 3294 5000 0.065 600 667
BSC-NSK-CFAR-025-10-GC5-P1-949 949 25 10 40 62 12 56 51 48 8 6.6 8.1 1305 3294 5000 0.065 700 767
BSC-NSK-CFAR-025-10-GC5-P1-1049 1049 25 10 40 62 12 56 51 48 8 6.6 8.1 1305 3294 5000 0.080 800 867
BSC-NSK-CFAR-025-10-GC5-P1-1283 1283 25 10 40 62 12 56 51 48 8 6.6 8.1 1305 3294 2500 0.100 1000 1067
Shape l
BSC-NSK-CFAR-025-10-GC5-P1-1883 1883 25 10 40 62 12 56 51 48 8 6.6 8.1 1305 3294 1000 0.130 1600 1667
*Available in Right Helix only.
910 East Orangefair Ln.  Anaheim, CA 92801     Tel. (714) 992-6990     Fax. (714) 992-0471     www.anaheimautomation.com
CPC-HRC45N - Ball Type Linear GuidesCPC-HRC45N - Ball Type Linear Guides
D
IM
E
N
S
IO
N
S
S
P
E
C
IF
IC
AT
IO
N
S
NSK-CFA12 - Ball ScrewsNSK-CFA25 - Ball Screws
Item
Screw Dimensions
(mm)
Nut Dimensions
(mm)
Force Dimensions
(Kgf)
Permissible Rotational
Speed (min-1) Shaft Runout
C
Stroke Left
Shaft
EndScrew
Length d l D A B L W H Y Z Q Ca Coa Fixed-Simple Nominal Max
BSC-NSK-CFAR-025-20-GC5-P1-729 729 25 20 40 62 12 54 51 48 8 6.6 8.1 669 1489 5000 0.055 500 550
Shape ll
BSC-NSK-CFAR-025-20-GC5-P1-829 829 25 20 40 62 12 54 51 48 8 6.6 8.1 669 1489 5000 0.065 600 650
BSC-NSK-CFAR-025-20-GC5-P1-929 929 25 20 40 62 12 54 51 48 8 6.6 8.1 669 1489 4800 0.065 700 750
BSC-NSK-CFAR-025-20-GC5-P1-1029 1029 25 20 40 62 12 54 51 48 8 6.6 8.1 669 1489 3800 0.080 800 850
BSC-NSK-CFAR-025-20-GC5-P1-1263 1263 25 20 40 62 12 54 51 48 8 6.6 8.1 669 1489 2600 0.100 1000 1050
BSC-NSK-CFAR-025-20-GC5-P1-1463 1463 25 20 40 62 12 54 51 48 8 6.6 8.1 669 1489 1800 0.100 1200 1250
Shape lBSC-NSK-CFAR-025-20-GC5-P1-1863 1863 25 20 40 62 12 54 51 48 8 6.6 8.1 669 1489 1100 0.130 1600 1650
BSC-NSK-CFAR-025-20-GC5-P1-2263 2263 25 20 40 62 12 54 51 48 8 6.6 8.1 669 1489 700 0.170 2000 2050
BSC-NSK-CFAR-025-25-GC5-P1-779 779 25 25 40 62 12 63 51 48 8 6.6 8.1 669 1489 5000 0.055 500 587
Shape ll
BSC-NSK-CFAR-025-25-GC5-P1-879 879 25 25 40 62 12 63 51 48 8 6.6 8.1 669 1489 5000 0.065 600 687
BSC-NSK-CFAR-025-25-GC5-P1-979 979 25 25 40 62 12 63 51 48 8 6.6 8.1 669 1489 4300 0.065 700 787
BSC-NSK-CFAR-025-25-GC5-P1-1079 1079 25 25 40 62 12 63 51 48 8 6.6 8.1 669 1489 3400 0.080 800 887
BSC-NSK-CFAR-025-25-GC5-P1-1313 1313 25 25 40 62 12 63 51 48 8 6.6 8.1 669 1489 2300 0.100 1000 1087
Shape l
BSC-NSK-CFAR-025-25-GC5-P1-1513 1513 25 25 40 62 12 63 51 48 8 6.6 8.1 669 1489 1700 0.100 1200 1287
BSC-NSK-CFAR-025-25-GC5-P1-1913 1913 25 25 40 62 12 63 51 48 8 6.6 8.1 669 1489 1000 0.130 1600 1687
BSC-NSK-CFAR-025-25-GC5-P1-2313 2313 25 25 40 62 12 63 51 48 8 6.6 8.1 669 1489 700 0.170 2000 2087
*Available in Right Helix only.
910 East Orangefair Ln.  Anaheim, CA 92801     Tel. (714) 992-6990     Fax. (714) 992-0471     www.anaheimautomation.com
*Available in Shape l or ll
L011186
CPC-HRC45N - Ball Type Linear GuidesCPC-HRC45N - Ball Type Linear Guides
D
IM
E
N
S
IO
N
S
S
P
E
C
IF
IC
AT
IO
N
S
Item
Screw Dimensions
(mm)
Nut Dimensions
(mm)
Force Dimensions
(Kgf)
Permissible Rotational
Speed (min-1) Shaft Runout
C
Stroke
Left Shaft
EndScrew
Length d l D A B L W H Y Z Q Ca Coa Fixed-Simple Nominal Max
BSC-NSK-CFAR-25-30-GC5-P1-779 779 25 30 40 62 12 54 51 48 8 6.6 8.1
669 1489
5000 0.055 500 576
Shape ll
BSC-NSK-CFAR-25-30-GC5-P1-879 879 25 30 40 62 12 54 51 48 8 6.6 8.1 5000 0.065 600 676
BSC-NSK-CFAR-25-30-GC5-P1-979 979 25 30 40 62 12 54 51 48 8 6.6 8.1 4300 0.065 700 776
BSC-NSK-CFAR-25-30-GC5-P1-1079 1079 25 30 40 62 12 54 51 48 8 6.6 8.1 3400 0.080 800 876
BSC-NSK-CFAR-25-30-GC5-P1-1313 1313 25 30 40 62 12 54 51 48 8 6.6 8.1 2300 0.100 1000 1076
BSC-NSK-CFAR-25-30-GC5-P1-1513 1513 25 30 40 62 12 54 51 48 8 6.6 8.1 1700 0.100 1200 1276
BSC-NSK-CFAR-25-30-GC5-P1-1913 1913 25 30 40 62 12 54 51 48 8 6.6 8.1 1000 0.130 1600 1676
BSC-NSK-CFAR-25-30-GC5-P1-2313 2313 25 30 40 62 12 54 51 48 8 6.6 8.1
669 1489
700 0.170 2000 2076 Shape l
BSC-NSK-CFAR-25-50-GC5-P1-829 829 25 50 40 62 12 63 51 48 8 6.6 8.1 5000 0.055 500 576
Shape ll
BSC-NSK-CFAR-25-50-GC5-P1-929 929 25 50 40 62 12 63 51 48 8 6.6 8.1 4800 0.065 600 676
BSC-NSK-CFAR-25-50-GC5-P1-1029 1029 25 50 40 62 12 63 51 48 8 6.6 8.1 3800 0.065 700 776
BSC-NSK-CFAR-25-50-GC5-P1-1129 1129 25 50 40 62 12 63 51 48 8 6.6 8.1 3100 0.080 800 876
BSC-NSK-CFAR-25-50-GC5-P1-1363 1363 25 50 40 62 12 63 51 48 8 6.6 8.1 2200 0.100 1000 1076
BSC-NSK-CFAR-25-50-GC5-P1-1563 1563 25 50 40 62 12 63 51 48 8 6.6 8.1 1600 0.100 1200 1276
BSC-NSK-CFAR-25-50-GC5-P1-1963 1963 25 50 40 62 12 63 51 48 8 6.6 8.1 900 0.130 1600 1676
Shape l
BSC-NSK-CFAR-25-50-GC5-P1-2363 2363 25 50 40 62 12 63 51 48 8 6.6 8.1 600 0.170 2000 2076
*Available in Right Helix only.
910 East Orangefair Ln.  Anaheim, CA 92801     Tel. (714) 992-6990     Fax. (714) 992-0471     www.anaheimautomation.com
*PLEASE NOTE - Each standard ball screw includes one nut.  Additional nuts will be
considered a custom request, and will require creation of a special part
number.